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Vegas League

East Division
TEAM

RAY MICKENS
TEAM RAMROD
BEARDED CLAM
RIVER RATS
GUY'S GUYS
SMASHERS
MO'S FIENDS
FUBAR

AP INDY

LIMO SQUAD
BLITZKRIEG
AMIGOS

Total Points
TEAM

MO'S FIENDS
TEAM RAMROD
SMASHERS
FUBAR
AMIGOS

RAY MICKENS
AP INDY

GUY'S GUYS
BLITZKRIEG
BEARDED CLAM
LIMO SQUAD
RIVER RATS
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PTS

711
683
673
668
661
656
653
649
629
621
621
593

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.231

PF
539
578
533
489
557
525
569
551
533
507
496
492

PA
468
534
504
517
457
512
563
548
520
546
595
605

DIVISION

9-4-0
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STREAK

Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 4
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
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